Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

ABDUL
KADIR
SHAIKH

FLORIANO
FERNANDES

MURTUZA
KUKNOOR]

PRADEEP
HARICHANDRA
VERLEKAR

SOCORRO
MILAGRES
GOMES

ULHAS
YESHWANT]
TUENKAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt. Primary
School, Housing
Board, Rumdamol
Davorlim

| e ]

‘ 182 ’

‘ 265

508

12

520

2- Govt. Primary
School, (Room
No.1), Housing

Board ,Rumdamol,
Davorlim

| e

‘ 120 ’

‘ 233

456

464

3- Govt. Primary
School, (Room
No.2), Housing

Board ,Rumdamol,
Davorlim

||

10

‘ 301

529

10

539

4- Govt. Primary
School, (Room
No.3), Housing

Board ,Rumdamol,

Davorlim

| 135 |

| 211 |

| 157

516

524

5- The Aims English
Medium School (Pre
Pry. Section),
(Room No.1),
Rumdamol,
Davorlim

| e

‘ 108

324

09

333

6- The Aims English
Medium School (Pre
Pry.Section), (Room
No.2), Rumdamol,
Davorlim

’ 150 ’

‘ 217

627

12

639

7- The Aims English
Medium School (Pre
Primary
Section),Rumdamol,
Davorlim (Room
No.3)

| e

260

11

271

8- Govt. Primary
School, (East
Wing), Cotta,

Davorlim

44

22

27

31

245

376

383

9- Govt. Primary
School, Cotta,
(West Wing),

Davorlim

185

42

81

76

88

474

481

10

10- Govt. Primary
School, Cotta,
(Middle
Wing),Davorlim

23

28

15

123

139

329

336

11

11- Directorate of
sports & Youth
Affairs Building,
Davorlim

77

38

39

169

101

426

434

12

12- Directorate of
sports & Youth
Affairs Building,
Davorlim

130

53

131

60

179

558

17

575

13

13- Govt. High
School, (North

40

36

34

73

187

375

377




Wing), New Bldg,
Cotta, Davorlim

14- Govt. High
School, (South
Wing), New Bldg,
Cotta, Davorlim

14

56

44

86

136

202

533

14

547

15- Govt Primary

15 School Dicarpale

23

51

114

171

79

445

452

16- Craftman
Training Center, Nr
Govt Balwadi,
Dicarpali

16

23

41

65

10

147

127

413

11

424

17- Govt. Balwadi

17 Dicarpale

30

30

89

19

129

120

417

426

18- Govt. Primary
School, (West
Wing),
Ghantamorod

18

165

35

27

44

276

276

19- Govt. Primary
School, (Middle
Wing),
Ghantamorod

19

149

47

64

91

354

362

20- Govt. Primary
School, (East
Wing),
Ghantamorod

20

105

54

10

160

160

493

499

21- Late Shri.
Vinayak Gopal
Shenvi Vidhyalay,
Ghantamorod

21

110

19

10

42

41

230

234

22- Office Of The
Industrial Training
Institute, (North
Wing), Aquem Baixo

22

42

30

38

277

400

403

23- Office Of The
Industrial Training
Institute, (South
Wing), Aquem Baixo

23

81

37

21

25

178

346

355

Total number of Votes
recorded at Polling
Station

1332

1091

2015

170

1461

3596

9665

189

9854

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal
Ballot paper

14

25

32

Total Votes Polled

1332

1097

2017

171

1463

3610

9690

196

9886




