Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)										Number	Number		Total Number	
		ABDUL KADIR SHAIKH	FLOR FERN	RIANO ANDES	MUR'	TUZA NOOR	PRA HARIC VER	DEEP HANDR LEKAR	SOO AMIL GO	CORRC AGRES OMES	YE:	ULHAS SHWANT JENKAR	of valid votes	of Rejected votes	Total	of tendered votes
1	1- Govt. Primary School, Housing Board, Rumdamol Davorlim	46		9		182		5		1		265	508	12	520	0
2	2- Govt. Primary School, (Room No.1), Housing Board ,Rumdamol, Davorlim	88		9		120		3		3		233	456	8	464	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, (Room No.2), Housing Board ,Rumdamol, Davorlim	90		10		117		4		7		301	529	10	539	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, (Room No.3), Housing Board ,Rumdamol, Davorlim	135		8		211		1		4		157	516	8	524	0
5	5- The Aims English Medium School (Pre Pry. Section), (Room No.1), Rumdamol, Davorlim	81		5		126		3		1		108	324	09	333	0
6	6- The Aims English Medium School (Pre Pry.Section), (Room No.2), Rumdamol, Davorlim	150		8		242		7		3		217	627	12	639	0
7	7- The Aims English Medium School (Pre Primary Section),Rumdamol, Davorlim (Room No.3)	84		5		114		0		0		57	260	11	271	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, (East Wing), Cotta, Davorlim	44		22		27		7		31		245	376	7	383	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School, Cotta, (West Wing), Davorlim	185		42		81		2		76		88	474	7	481	0
10	10- Govt. Primary School, Cotta, (Middle Wing),Davorlim	23		28		15		1	:	123		139	329	7	336	0
11	11- Directorate of sports & Youth Affairs Building, Davorlim	77		38		39		2	:	169		101	426	8	434	0
12	12- Directorate of sports & Youth Affairs Building, Davorlim	130		53		131		5		60		179	558	17	575	0
13	13- Govt. High School, (North	40		36		34		5		73		187	375	2	377	0

	Wing), New Bldg, Cotta, Davorlim										
14	14- Govt. High School, (South Wing), New Bldg, Cotta, Davorlim	56	44	86	9	136	202	533	14	547	0
15	15- Govt Primary School Dicarpale	23	51	114	7	171	79	445	7	452	0
16	16- Craftman Training Center, Nr Govt Balwadi, Dicarpali	23	41	65	10	147	127	413	11	424	0
17	17- Govt. Balwadi Dicarpale	30	30	89	19	129	120	417	9	426	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, (West Wing), Ghantamorod	5	165	35	0	27	44	276	0	276	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School, (Middle Wing), Ghantamorod	2	149	47	1	64	91	354	8	362	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School, (East Wing), Ghantamorod	4	105	54	10	160	160	493	6	499	0
21	21- Late Shri. Vinayak Gopal Shenvi Vidhyalay, Ghantamorod	8	110	19	10	42	41	230	4	234	0
22	22- Office Of The Industrial Training Institute, (North Wing), Aquem Baixo	4	42	30	38	9	277	400	3	403	0
23	23- Office Of The Industrial Training Institute, (South Wing), Aquem Baixo	4	81	37	21	25	178	346	9	355	0
	al number of Votes ecorded at Polling Station	1332	1091	2015	170	1461	3596	9665	189	9854	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		0	6	2	1	2	14	25	7	32	0
Total Votes Polled		1332	1097	2017	171	1463	3610	9690	196	9886	0